DoDEA Virtual High School

Course Offerings
SY2012-2013

Curriculum
Area

Course
Code

Course Name

Course
Length

English

LAE3010T
LAE4010T
LAE5010T
LAEGO10T
LAC6140T
LAL6130T

Language Arts 9

Language Arts 10

Language Arts 11

Language Arts 12

AP English Language and Comp.
AP English Literature and Comp.

36 wks
36 wks
36 wks
36 wks
36 wks
36 wks

Fine Arts

ARA6110T
ARA3020T
HUH4010T
MUG3010T

AP Art History

Art Appreciation (Fall/Spring)
Humanities (Fall/Spring)

Music Appreciation (Fall/Spring)

36 wks
18 wks
18 wks
18 wks

Health/PE

PEN3010T
HLH3010T
PEL3010T
PEF3010T

Activity & Nutrition (Fall/Spring)
Health Ed-DL (Fall/Spring)
Lifetime Sports (Spring)
Personal Fitness (Fall)

18 wks
18 wks
18 wks
18 wks

MAA3010T
MAA4010T
MAG4010T
MACG6120T
MAC6130T
MAZ6110T

Algebra |
Algebra Il
Geometry

AP Calculus AB
AP Calculus BC
AP Statistics

36 wks
36 wks
36 wks
36 wks
36 wks
36 wks

PTB3010T
CTI4010T
PTP3050T
PTP3060T
PTI3040T
PTI3060T
PTI4070T
PTI3030T
PTP5110T

Bus & Personal Finance (Fall/Spring)
Gaming Technology I (Spring)

Java | (Fall/Spring)

Java Il (Spring)

Pres. Software App (Fall/Spring)
Spreadsheet Software App (Spring)
Web Design (Fall)

W(d Process Software App. (Fall)

AP Computer Science A

18 wks
18 wks
18 wks
18 wks
18 wks
18 wks
18 wks
18wks
36 wks

Science

SCB6120T
SCZ6110T
SCB4010T
SCC5010T
SCZ3020T
SCZ6020T
SCP5010T
SCP6120T

AP Biology

AP Environmental Science
Biology

Chemistry

Earth & Space Science
Marine Biology

Physics

AP Physics B

36 wks
36 wks
36 wks
36 wks
36 wks
36 wks
36 wks
36 wks

Social
Studies

SSN4010T
SSP5010T
SSS4010T
SSG6010T
SSUS5010T

Economics (Fall/Spring)
Psychology (Spring)
Sociology (Fall)

U.S. Gov and Pol (Fall/Spring)
U.S. History

18 wks
18 wks
18 wks
36 wks
18 wks
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SSW4010T
SSG6120T
SSN6110T
SSN6120T
SSU6110T
SSWA4120T

World History

AP Government and Politics
AP Macroeconomics (Fall)
AP Microeconomics (Spring)
AP U.S. History

AP World History

World
Languages

FLC3010T
FLC4010T
FLF3010T
FLF4010T
FLF5010T
FLJ3010T

FLJ3020T

FLS3010T
FLS4010T
FLS5010T
FLS6010T
FLS6150T
FLF6150T
FLG6140T

Chinese |

Chinese 11

French |

French 11

French 111

Japanese |

Japanese Il

Spanish |

Spanish 11

Spanish 111

Spanish IV

AP Spanish Language
AP French Language

AP German Language

* Special Request required for out of sequence enrollment for full year courses
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